
Knives for Portable Electric Planers

Carbide Tipped

 High Speed Steel (18% Tungsten)

Length 

Length 

Length 

Model

Model

Model

Width

Width

Width

Category

Category

Category

Tool no.  

Tool no.  

Tool no.  

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

HE1212118
CT1212118

HE3202215

HE1378116

DEWALT

  

12.5"
12.5"

12.5"

13 1/8"

1 1/16"
1 1/16"

7/8"

7/8"

1/8"
1/8"

1/16"

1/16"

H
Z

H

H

DW733
DW733

DW734

DW735

double edge

double edge

*

*

It is highly recommended that you replace all blades for a given 
machine at the same time. 

HE3202215 DEWALT and H1378116 DEWALT is sold in pack of 3 knives. *

Price per single knife 

When placing orders, please specify quantity in SINGLE knives:
" 3 pcs" or "1 set of 3 pcs " 


