

DimarCanada.com

P 905.738.7919

F 905.738.3933

45 Tandem Road, Concord, Ontario, L4K 3G1 Canada

Knives for Portable Electric Planers

It is highly recommended that you replace all blades for a given machine at the same time.



High Speed Steel (18% Tungsten)

Carbide Tipped

1	0	0	0	0	0	0	

0	۰ 0	0	0	0	0	0 •	0
double edge							

0	• 0	0	0	0	0	0 •	0	
	double edge							

D	Ξ	N	Α	Γ.	Γ

Tool no.	Model	Length	Width	Thickness	Category
HE1212118	DW733	12.5"	1 1/16"	1/8"	Н
CT1212118	DW733	12.5"	1 1/16"	1/8"	Z

	Tool no.	Model	Length	Width	Thickness	Category
*	HE3202215	DW734	12.5"	7/8"	1/16"	Н

	Tool no.	Model	Length	Width	Thickness	Category
*	HE1378116	DW735	13 1/8"	7/8"	1/16"	Н

Price per single knife

* HE3202215 DEWALT and H1378116 DEWALT is sold in pack of 3 knives.

When placing orders, please specify quantity in SINGLE knives:

" 3 pcs" or "1 set of 3 pcs "